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
1 will help you duiio on same. rnon
Auto.

iHVit;TON corner lot, finest location,
$1300. worth $20o0; 329 Salmon. Mam
479.

VORD 1919 touring. $00; cheap lot an
and cash as first payment; terms.
Co 664, fb

HEAL ESTATE.
For Kale Lot.

2 ACRES.
$1271.

PARK ROSE.
$65 down. $15 month. Interest

Included at 6 per cent: facing on a
fine stream; nigh, level ground: a

beautiful (trove of trees on creek,
bank. ash. oak. Cottonwood! rich,
silt land which should more than
make your - payments In garden
truck and berries ; low taxes: no
street Improvements to pay: plenty
of firewood. Build a little home
here; no restrictions.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY.
8 Chamber of Commerce bids..
4th and Stark sts. Main 208.

Branch office end of Parkrose
car line.

PARKROSE.
$96 DOWN.

1 20 MONTH.
2 acres just a short distance

north of Sandy boulevard and car
line: rich silt land already plowed,
facing on Slauson street. 230x383;
price $1021. Build a little home
here unrestricted.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANT.
8 Chamber of Commerce bldg.,
4th and Stark, sts. Main 208.

Branch, office end of Parkrose
car line.

I HAVE 49 LOTS
in one boay within two and one-ha- lf

miles from courthouse; moderate-price- d

houses on this property can be sold as
fast as completed, or could be cut into
two or three beautiful home&ltea. Owner
can't finance and must sell. Phone
owner. Woodlawn. 2975.

WAVE RLE IGH HEIGHTS. 2 LOTS.
Lots IS and 19, block 17. on Franklin

St., bet. 20th and 31at.; paved st. and all
city liens all paid; price $1850. terms.
or $1750 cash; also lot 6. block 8. on
Kenilworth ave., near Franklin, for $800,
terms, or $700 cash; everything paid.
These are bargains.

GRUSSI & BENNETT.
318-82- 1 Board of Trade. Main 7452.

ALL RIGHT, you house-builder- s, run up
a little house on this concrete basement!
where the house burned down a few
months ago, walls for 28x33 house, water!
and gas in and new cesspool all con
nected; on paved street. Price for whole I

works- with one lot, SStoi easy terms.
Sell wood 2S42.

For Sale --Houses.

$4750 TERMS.
LOT 100x200.

29 BEARING FRUIT TREES.
residence in Parkrose;fireplace and built-i- n effects;

hardwood floors in living and din-
ing room. Fine bath room, gas andelectricity. Cement basement.
Berries and garden. Place sacri-
ficed,

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
No. 8 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

SNAP
$ 6000 $ 6000 $ 6000 $ 6000.
ROSE CITY BUNGALOW.

6 rms.. including sleeping porch, attic; I

hd. wood firs., fireplace ,den, brkfst.
nook, P. G. windows, tapestry decora
tions, buffet. Sun room. All double
const d., finished in delicate old ivory,
f. c. bas't., furnace, laundry trays.
o$xl00, paving paid. Blk. south. Sandy I

Diva.
THE RICHEST LITTLE BUNGALOW

IN ROSE CITY
3 cash, bal. long time. Main 4803.

G. C. GOLDEN BERG,
Abington bldg. "35 yrs. in Portland."

SNAP
$5650 TERMS.

6-- r. Colonial Snap.
ADJ. ALAMEDA JUST OFF1 PAVING.Garage, 100x100. and $7000 home for
$5650. There is a real chance; ebullt 8
months. Owner leaving. Has firepl., I

iurnace, an tne ount-in- s, nardwood fls..
beautiful decorations. This is an Ideal
home. inspect it at once. Photo .at
oirice. Mam 4803.

G. C. GOLDENBERG.Abington bldg. "35 yrs. in Portland.
SNAP

$8950 finished to the queen's
taste. Large rms., a real mansion. Westslope Mt. Tabor, worth $15,000. 75x100,
view, garage, every other conv. See us
about it. Only $1500 cash. Main 4803.

O. C. GOLDENBERG,Abington bldg. "35 yrs. in Portland."
13100 A semi-mod- ., almost new.

iarpe attic, run cement basement, lot
&uxluu, liberal terms, fruit trees, ber
ries, dandy chicken run. See this Mon-
day.

J. P. McKENNA, Belmont at 89th,
Tabor 6493.

SNAP
$500 CASH. NEW.

$4650 ROSE CITY SNAP.
6-- r., firepl.. oak firs., built-in- s, 0x1paved sts. $50 per mo.

G. C. GOLDENBERG,
Abington bldg. t'35 yrs. in Portland.'

Main 4S03
$200 DOWN.

BUNGALOW.Bath. lectrin lle-ht- litiinrlrr v
fruit trees, berries; block off good
zxiacaaam st.

COOVER & HOLM AN.
322 Failing bldg.

$3750 BUNGALOW $3750.
A aandy little home on full corner
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